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2012 Board and Annual Meeting Dates 
 

 

Please note:  monthly Board Meetings are held at the home of Board President, Robert Myers 

and begin at 6.30p.m unless otherwise noted.  Scheduled meetings for 2012 are as follows: 

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2012 (6p.m.)   home of Ken Merrill 

Wednesday, March 21, 2012 (6p.m)     home of Ken Merrill    

Wednesday, April 11, 2012      

Wednesday, April 18, 2012 (7p.m.)****   Leawood Elementary School  

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 

Wednesday, August, 15, 2012 

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 

Wednesday, November 21, 2012 

            

 

** Annual Meeting to be held at Leawood Elementary School. 

 

 

 

 
 


